b) We may raise appropriate demand notices for the payment of the share money and 

entrance fees for the purpose of formation of the Association upon you. You  shall 

pay the same within 15 days of the date of such a demand notice. 

c) Further, an additional amount of Rs.12,00,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Only) shall be 

payable as Club House Charges by you in addition to the consideration amount 

payable by you for the Flat. 

5. DOCUMENTATION 

a) You have read and understood the terms and conditions contained in the draft 

agreement for sale to be executed between us and agree to unconditionally abide by